General information about company

Scrip code 531346

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE500D01015

Name of the company EASTERN TREADS LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esfivo Group shareholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whelther lheA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.22
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.22
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.22
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.21
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.2




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
. . No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. areholding as a o o class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder shareholders . . ? . (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights A o s
) (m () equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VI As 2 % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) A+B+C2 ° Class eg: | Class % of
) ¢ ) x cary Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 3435700 3435700 65.67 3435700 3435700 | 65.67
Group
(B) Public 1867 1796300 1796300 34.33 1796300 1796300 | 34.33
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1876 5232000 5232000 100 5232000 5232000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , T;Il:mb‘er of
No. Of asa %. Number of l;lre:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth 8cd Sub-categorization of shares
' No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) | 215
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XII1) equity shares
Category | . . Underlying . securities ( as a H
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
0] . Outstanding - percentage of As .
(11 convertible securities N sa As a 9 | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share % of s a %
securities " and No. Of . - 00 form (XIV) _ _ ~
< (Xi) W capital) (XD= | No. | total | No. of total Sub Sub Sub.
&) Xa.rrams (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a)A Shares category | category | category
Xi) @ % of hed held @) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) () (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 65.67 3435700
Group
(B) Public 3433 1449300 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4885000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of ?Iu?l Ofaid Partly No. Of shares :}‘n’:l:l?:id % of total no. of
Category & Name of : Y pa paid-up | underlying i shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ? (ViD= % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 o
(1) shares held . IV)+H(V)+ o Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) 1) (VIII) As a % of Class Class a
held (V) (A+B+C2) X > | Total Voting
g cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 8 2820700 2820700 | 53.91 2820700 2820700 | 53.91
undivided Family
(d Any Other (specify) 1 615000 615000 11.75 615000 615000 | 11.75
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 3435700 3435700 65.67 3435700 3435700 | 65.67
[0))] Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
gr"m"‘e‘ and 9 3435700 3435700 | 65.67 3435700 3435700 | 65.67
romoter Group
(A=AYDHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)] Institutions (Domestic)
(@) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
©) independent directors 3100 3100 0.06 3100 3100 0.06
and nominee directors)
Investor Education and
) Protection Fund (IEPF) 255598 255598 4.89 255598 255598 | 4.89
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(€] capital up to Rs. 2 1787 822637 822637 15.72 822637 822637 | 15.72
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
®) capital in excess of Rs. 9 598594 598594 11.44 598594 598594 | 11.44
2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
() (NRIs) 35 13059 13059 0.25 13059 13059 0.25
[0)] Bodies Corporate 13 68439 68439 131 68439 68439 1.31
(m) Any Other (specify) 21 34873 34873 0.67 34873 34873 0.67
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1867 1796300 1796300 34.33 1796300 1796300 | 34.33
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1867 1796300 1796300 3433 1796300 1796300 | 34.33
y+B)3)HB)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 1876 5232000 5232000 100 5232000 5232000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 1876 5232000 5232000 100 5232000 5232000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Nur;l(ber.of pledged or - ation of sh

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | b vise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding convertible shares (XII) encumbered UlT; e‘rho "

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) cquity shares
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of domaterialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema (iz;i;)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total o. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % @ Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (i) (ii) (iii)
(b)

A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 5391 2820700
(d) 11.75 615000
(SI“)"'T"“‘I @) 65.67 3435700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.67 3435700
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.06 3100 0 0 0
® 4.89 255598 0 0 0
(g) 15.72 516537 0 0 0
(h) 11.44 574994 0 0 0
(i) 0.25 13059 0 0 0
[0)) 1.31 51139 0 0 0
(m) 0.67 34873 0 0 0
ig”"ml ® 34.33 1449300 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+ 34.33 1449300 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4885000
;I'otal (A+B+C 100 4885000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FIROZ
MEERAN

MANALUMPARAYIL
EBRAHIM MOHAMED

NABEESA
MEERAN

NAVAS
MEERAN

NIZA ZAKIR

RIYA
MOHAMED

SOYAMOL
ANWAR SAJITH

PAN (II)

AAHPF7559G

ACEPM8742M

AEIPM2851H

AEIPM2852E

AFWPN3591G

AIFPR5749C

AJXPAOOI2E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1350550

23500

34000

1322250

48700

700

40000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1350550

23500

34000

1322250

48700

700

40000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.81

0.45

0.65

2527

0.93

0.01

0.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1350550

23500

34000

1322250

48700

700

40000

Class eg:y

Total

1350550

23500

34000

1322250

48700

700

40000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.81

0.45

0.65

25.27

0.93

0.01

0.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.81

0.45

0.65

25.27

0.93

0.01

0.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1350550

23500

34000

1322250

48700

700

40000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHAMEENA MOHAMED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

CQRPM7475G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

2820700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1000

2820700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000

2820700

Class egty

Total

1000

2820700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5391

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

2820700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KERALA STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

PAN (IT)

AAACK9434D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

615000

615000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

615000

615000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.75

11.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

615000

615000

Class egty

Total

615000

615000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.75

11.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.75

11.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

615000

615000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH DILIPBHAI SHAH

BLJU JOB

SUMAN CHEPURI

THOMAS GEORGE MUTHOOT

Click here to go back

PAN (1) APVPS5891K

ADYPJ7986K

AJTPC3903E

ABNPT4693G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 165461
held (IV)

157780

88567

60811

472619

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 165461
W)+ (VD)

157780

88567

60811

472619

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.02

1.16

9.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 165461

157780

88567

60811

472619

Class egty

Total 165461

157780

88567

60811

472619

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.16

3.02

1.69

1.16

9.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.16

3.02

1.69

1.16

9.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

165461

157780

88567

60811

472619

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

Category Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

20

21

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1
held (IV)

34872

34873

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 1
W)+ (VD

34872

34873

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.67

0.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1

34872

34873

Class eg:y

Total 1

34872

34873

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.67

0.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

o

0.67

0.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

34872

34873

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







